
PANDEMIC LP-7 3PIECE
20inch REVERSE RIM (5H108, 5H112, 5H114.3, 5H115, 5H120, 5H120.65)
OUTER RIM
リム深さ

Size/Disk Type 10%税込定価 定価 10%税込定価 定価 SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI
20×7.5 123,200 112,000 145,200 132,000 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14
20×8.0 125,400 114,000 147,400 134,000 44 38 32 22 10 4 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14
20×8.5 127,600 116,000 149,600 136,000 50 44 38 28 16 10 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14
20×9.0 129,800 118,000 151,800 138,000 58 50 44 36 24 18 44 38 32 22 10 4 32 24 18 10 -2 -8
20×9.5 132,000 120,000 154,000 140,000 56 50 42 30 24 50 44 38 28 16 10 38 32 26 16 4 -2
20×10.0 134,200 122,000 156,200 142,000 56 48 36 30 58 50 44 36 24 18 44 38 32 22 10 4
20×10.5 136,400 124,000 158,400 144,000 54 42 36 56 50 42 30 24 50 44 38 28 16 10
20×11.0 138,600 126,000 160,600 146,000 60 48 42 56 48 36 30 58 50 44 36 24 18
20×11.5 140,800 128,000 162,800 148,000 54 48 54 42 36 56 50 42 30 24
20×12.0 143,000 130,000 165,000 150,000 60 48 42 56 48 36 30
20×12.5 145,200 132,000 167,200 152,000 54 42 36
20×13.0 147,400 134,000 169,400 154,000
20×13.5 149,600 136,000 171,600 156,000

OUTER RIM
リム深さ

Size/Disk Type 10%税込定価 定価 10%税込定価 定価 SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI
20×7.5 123,200 112,000 145,200 132,000
20×8.0 125,400 114,000 147,400 134,000
20×8.5 127,600 116,000 149,600 136,000 12 6 0 -10 -22 -28 0
20×9.0 129,800 118,000 151,800 138,000 20 12 6 -2 -14 -20 6 0 -6 -16
20×9.5 132,000 120,000 154,000 140,000 26 18 12 4 -8 -14 12 6 0 -10 0 -8 -14
20×10.0 134,200 122,000 156,200 142,000 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14 6 0 -6 -16
20×10.5 136,400 124,000 158,400 144,000 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14 12 6 0 -10
20×11.0 138,600 126,000 160,600 146,000 44 38 32 22 10 4 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14
20×11.5 140,800 128,000 162,800 148,000 50 44 38 28 16 10 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14
20×12.0 143,000 130,000 165,000 150,000 58 50 44 36 24 18 44 38 32 22 10 4 32 24 18 10 -2 -8
20×12.5 145,200 132,000 167,200 152,000 56 50 42 30 24 50 44 38 28 16 10 38 32 26 16 4 -2
20×13.0 147,400 134,000 169,400 154,000 56 48 36 30 58 50 44 36 24 18 44 38 32 22 10 4
20×13.5 149,600 136,000 171,600 156,000 56 50 42 30 24 50 44 38 28 16 10

OUTER RIM
リム深さ

Size/Disk Type 10%税込定価 定価 10%税込定価 定価 SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI SLOW LOW MID HI SHI SSHI
20×7.5 123,200 112,000 145,200 132,000
20×8.0 125,400 114,000 147,400 134,000
20×8.5 127,600 116,000 149,600 136,000
20×9.0 129,800 118,000 151,800 138,000
20×9.5 132,000 120,000 154,000 140,000
20×10.0 134,200 122,000 156,200 142,000 -6 -14
20×10.5 136,400 124,000 158,400 144,000 0 -8 -14 -12
20×11.0 138,600 126,000 160,600 146,000 6 0 -6 -16 -6 -14
20×11.5 140,800 128,000 162,800 148,000 12 6 0 -10 0 -6 -14 -12
20×12.0 143,000 130,000 165,000 150,000 20 12 6 -2 -14 6 0 -6 -6 -14
20×12.5 145,200 132,000 167,200 152,000 26 18 12 4 -8 -14 12 6 0 -10 0 -6 -14
20×13.0 147,400 134,000 169,400 154,000 32 24 18 10 -2 -8 20 12 6 -2 -14 6 0 -6 -16
20×13.5 149,600 136,000 171,600 156,000 38 32 26 16 4 -2 26 18 12 4 -8 -14 12 6 0 -10

6.0 inch
120.7 133.4 146.1

4.5 inch
82.6 95.3 108.0

アルマイトリム ブラックアルマイトリム

3.5 inch 4.0 inch

5.0 inch 5.5 inch

アルマイトリム ブラックアルマイトリム

69.9
3.0 inch

44.5
2.0 inch
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アルマイトリム ブラックアルマイトリム




